
EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024

Session Results

Session 20 B

THU 11 APR 2024  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 203 Flyweight (M51kg) DAVIT Safaryan ARM

DANIIL Kokareu IBA-B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL SRODA Ariel MDA

ENG

ITA

EST

UKR

DIVIZA Serghei

WILLIAM McDonald

VADILONGA Luca

JOLKIN Konstantin

LAZAREV Dmytro

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 204 Flyweight (M51kg) MARADIN George Edmond ROU

MATEUSZ Szczoczarz POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis SRB

AZE

CRO

SVK

KOS

RAZNATOVIC Marija

GURBANALIEV Emil

GRUBISIC Petar

ZAJAC Martin

DEMOLLI Latif

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 205 Flyweight (M51kg) MOHAMMAD RIZA Safari ENG

ZIDAN HUMBATOV AZE

RED BR4:3 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GRUBISIC Petar SRB

POL

EST

UKR

ITA

RAZNATOVIC Marija

SRODA Ariel

JOLKIN Konstantin

LAZAREV Dmytro

VADILONGA Luca

27:29

28:28 *

25:29

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 206 Flyweight (M51kg) TEVFIK AKKAS TUR

MAKSYM ZYMENKO UKR BLUE RSC R3 1:14

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST JOLKIN Konstantin ITA

LTU

MDA

KOS

SVK

VADILONGA Luca

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

DIVIZA Serghei

DEMOLLI Latif

ZAJAC Martin

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

5 207 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) SIDORENKO Emmanuils LAT

VLADYSLAV PIHOR ISR

RED BR4:3 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL KELLY Stephen ENG

CRO

KOS

SVK

AZE

WILLIAM McDonald

GRUBISIC Petar

DEMOLLI Latif

ZAJAC Martin

GURBANALIEV Emil

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 208 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) MATE JUKIC CRO

BANDULA Iosif ROU BLUE BR3:4 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil EST

POL

ITA

LTU

UKR

JOLKIN Konstantin

SRODA Ariel

VADILONGA Luca

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

LAZAREV Dmytro

27:28

28:27

27:28

27:28

28:27

RED

BLUE

7 209 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) ARTUR KUZMENKO UKR

NICHITA Simanschii MDA

RED DSQ R2 0:59

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca LTU

KOS

SVK

ENG

POL

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

DEMOLLI Latif

ZAJAC Martin

WILLIAM McDonald

SRODA Ariel

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

8 210 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) EMMANOUIL FOTIADIS GRE

RYAN JENKINS IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija EST

MDA

CRO

UKR

AZE

JOLKIN Konstantin

DIVIZA Serghei

GRUBISIC Petar

LAZAREV Dmytro

GURBANALIEV Emil

26:29

26:29

26:29

25:30

25:30
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RED

BLUE

9 211 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) JOSIP GRGIC CRO

NIKITA PROHOVSKIS LAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC Martin ENG

MDA

AZE

ITA

UKR

WILLIAM McDonald

DIVIZA Serghei

GURBANALIEV Emil

VADILONGA Luca

LAZAREV Dmytro

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 212 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) PAVEL ZADOROJNIUC MDA

MARTIN Moisejenko LTU

RED RSC-I R1 1:39

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro CRO

SRB

IRL

ENG

ITA

GRUBISIC Petar

RAZNATOVIC Marija

KELLY Stephen

WILLIAM McDonald

VADILONGA Luca

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 213 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) MERT AYBUGA TUR

KIRYL Harbatsenka IBA-B

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL KELLY Stephen CRO

SVK

POL

MDA

KOS

GRUBISIC Petar

ZAJAC Martin

SRODA Ariel

DIVIZA Serghei

DEMOLLI Latif

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 214 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) IGOR MAREK Rondos POL

CHRISTIAN SARSILLI ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG WILLIAM McDonald LTU

UKR

EST

SRB

MDA

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

LAZAREV Dmytro

JOLKIN Konstantin

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DIVIZA Serghei

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points


